26/4/15
Scholieren heren
verspringen

Juniors heren
400m r1
Seniors dames
100mrl
100m r2
100m finale
200m r2
200m r3

Provinciale Kampioenschappen Turnhout

12. Van Bragt Robrecht
14. Leys Ruben

1.Janssens Kamiel

1. Janssens Marijne
3. Vermersch Skrolan
4. Janssens Marijne
3. Vermersch Skrolan
2. Janssens Marijne

5m41
4m59

51.37 (v)

12.87
13.54
12.96
28.07
27.10

w+1.2
w +0.6

zilver medaille

w +0.6
w +0.9
w-1.2
w +0.1
w +0.2 Zilver medaille



